

C.A.No. 1421 OF 1999

ITEM No.103

Court No. 11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 1421 of 1999

Ramlal and Anr.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Phagua and Ors.Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 24-03-2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARIFor Appellant (s)Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv.
for M/s. Manoj Swarup and Co., Adv.For Respondent (s)
No. 1Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Nos. 2-7Ex-parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having heard the arguments, the matter is adjourned by three weeks in the hope that there will be a mutual settlement amongst the parties.

Post this matter on 23rd April, 2004 at 2.00 p.m. in Court as part-heard.

[Alka Dudeja] [Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master

