

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1421/1999

RAMLAL &amp; ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PHAGUA &amp; ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 23/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr.Manoj Swarup,Adv.  
Ms.Lalita Kohli,Adv.  
M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

Nos.2-7 Ex-Parte,

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after summer vacation on first Friday.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER