

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1421 OF 1999

RAMLAL & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PHAGUA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Lalita Kohli,Adv.

Mr. Anubhav Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Mona Rajvanshi,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Rathore,Adv.

Ms. Happay Saxena,Adv.

for M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Chander Mohan Anisetty,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

the appellants Mr. Manoj Swarup, learned counsel appearing for

Therafter, Mr. started his arguments at 12.20 PM and concluded at PM.

essed S.K. Dubey, learned senior counsel appearing for the respondents addr

the Court upto PM. Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay

Court Master

Court Master